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wywwy delorme com Ml (3.07100) Data Zoom 10-5
Dist Turn Road Time Total Dist
Start left on to Stewart’s Ferry Pike
in 0.13 mi Turn right (S) on to McCreary Rd 00:00:31 0.13 mi
in 3.28 mi Turn right (W) on to Couchville Pike 00:13:35 3.41 mi
in 2.33 mi Turn left (SSW) on to Fellowship Rd 00:22:53 5.74 mi
in 0.09 mi Bear right (SSW) on to Rockdale Fellowship Rd 00:23:14 5.83 mi
in 0.01 mi Bear left (S) on to Rockdale Rd (47189) 00:23:16 5.85 mi
in 0.39 mi Turn left (SSW) onto N Lamar Rd 00:24:50 6.24 mi
in 4.57 mi Bear right (NNE) on to Rockdale Rd (47189) 00:43:03 10.81 mi
in 1.64 mi Bear right (NNE) on to Rockdale Fellowship Rd 00:49:37 12.45 mi
in 0.01 mi Bear left (NNE) on to Fellowship Rd 00:49:39 12.46 mi
in 2.56 mi Turn left (N) on to Underwood Rd 00:59:45 15.02 mi
in 0.91 mi Turn left (WNW) on to Stewarts Ferry Pike 01:03:22 15.93 mi
in 0.13 mi Turn right (NNW) on to Harkreader Rd 01:03:53 16.06 mi
in 2.12 mi Turn right (NNE) on Harkreader Rd 01:12:16 18.19 mi
in 0.75 mi Turn left (W) on to SR 265 (Central Pike) 01:15:17 18.94 mi
in 0.17 mi Turn right (NNE) on to Beckwith Rd 01:15:57 19.11 mi
in 1.55 mi Turn right (SE) on to Posey Hill Rd 01:22:00 20.66 mi
in 2.93 mi Turn left (ESE) on to SR 265 (Central Pike) 01:33:41 23.58 mi
in 1.09 mi Turn right (S) on to Gladeville Rd 01:38:01 24.67 mi
in 1.53 mi Turn right (W) on to Stewarts Ferry Pike 01:44:08 26.20 mi
in 0.12 mi Finish 01:44:37 26.33 mi
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Lin Dist; 26.37 mi Terr Dist: 26.37 mi Eley Gain: 0.0 1t Avg Grade; 1
Grade:1 Latitude: 36" 6. 765" Longitude: WWaE® 25 073" Elew: G037 1t

Climby Eles: 1 237.0 ft

Desc Elev: 1,236.9 1t

e, Elew: 794 2 1t

fin. Eley: 499 2 ft

Clirnky Dist: 1513 mi
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